
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 -CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04701663 

Name of Company 

North Somerset Engineering Limited 

Lie 

Alison M Byrne, Suite 3, Farleigh House, Farleigh Court, Old Weston Road, Flax Bourton, 
Bristol BS48 1UR 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 15 January 2015 

Signed Bor Bvre Date 15 January 2015 

LZ 

Byrne Associates 

Suite 3, Farleigh House 
Farleigh Court, Old Weston Road Insolvenc' = bai 
Ref NO1417B/RLMG/CEB 21/01/2015 # 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Officialtia~ --  ----



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

North Somerset Engineering Limited 

on the 15 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name DAMO FRANCS VHKTKE Sones 

Signed 74 =a 

Dated é wt © UL Ss 



North Somerset Engineering Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 15 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 

Work In Progress 6,500 00 5,180 00 

Book Debts (Uncharged) 426 50 426 50 

Retentions 9,522 91 9,522 91 

Cash tn Hand 6,289 60 6,289 60 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 21,419 04 

Signature 2 Jo Date i5fet oe 



North Somerset Engineering Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 January 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilittes 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 21,419 01 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

DE Wages & Holiday Pay 6,586 85 

Employee Wages/Hol Pay 52 29 

6,639 14 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 14,779 87 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
14,779 87 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nik 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 14,779 87 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges 14,779 87 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 14,779 87 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 20,680 53 
Department of Employment 32,947 90 

Director's Loan Account 42,267 57 

Banks/Institutions 13,697 35 

Inland Revenue 1,200 00 

HM Customs & Excise 18,000 00 

128,793 35 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (114,013 48) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (114,013 48) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (114,014 48) 

on _ 

Signature Via aoe Date ¢? Loft 



Byrne Associates 

North Somerset Engineering Limited 

A2- Secured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

0 Entries Totalling 000 

Signature 2 dr- 

Page 1 of 1 (PS SQL Ver 2010 14 January 2015 14 19



Byrne Associates 

North Somerset Engineering Limited 
A3 - Floating Charge Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

0 Entries Totalling 0.00 

Signature LY Jar 

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 14 January 2015 14 20 



Byrne Associates 

* North Somerset Engineering Limited 

A4.- Preferential Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CRO2 Redundancy Claims 6,586 85 

ECoo C Costigan 000 

EJ01 Penny Jones 52 29 

EKOO S Ketcher 000 

EP0O M Potter 000 
Esoo J Staples 000 

RJOO David Jones 000 

7 Entries Totalling 6,639.14 

Signature Dp Toe 

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 

1 

| 
14 January 2015 14 49 


